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Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

Name « Team

1: Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

12.50
12.20
12.0
11.8
11.3
11.97
12.2
12.4
12.6

181
373
147
322
243
109
204
350
271

Jimmy Grynevich ¢ Joliet Catholic
Jon Haniacek ¢ St. Patrick

Jake Larson ¢ Carmel Catholic
Tyler Tangney ¢ Notre Dame
Mike Skalitzky ¢ Marist

R. J. Taylor « Benet Academy

Jacob Anderson « Marian Catholic

Issac Sutton ¢ St. Joseph
Mike Eraci « Nazareth Academy

Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

12.5
12.2
12.0
11.70
11.7
11.9
12.10
12.3
NT

101
414
307
371
211
238
348
144
280

Corey Arango ¢ Benet Academy
Nick Frett « St. Viator

David Contreras * Notre Dame
Jamal Daoud « St. Patrick
Aisosa Omorogbe ¢ Marian
Jeremy Harris « Marist
Demarius Robeson ¢ St. Joseph
Greg Hill « Carmel Catholic
Frank Soto « Nazareth Academy

2: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

11.8
114
11.2
10.75
11.20
11.6
12.7

362
254
285
193
395
327
431

Tim Kelly « St. Joseph

Ben Kaczmarski « Marist

Mike Dore ¢ Nazareth Academy
Josh Ferguson ¢ Joliet Catholic
Kiante Green ¢ St. Patrick

Matt Chelette « Notre Dame
Soo Whan Park ¢ St. Viator

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

11.7
114
111
10.8
11.3
115
12.31

325
187
168
223
126
294
366

Julian Burgos ¢ Notre Dame
Steffan Allen « Joliet Catholic
Anthony Paul « Carmel Catholic
Austin Perry ¢« Marian Catholic
Jack Jenkins ¢ Benet Academy
Steven Murphy ¢ Nazareth
Donovan Rush ¢ St. Joseph

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

11.7
11.40
111
10.9

11.3
11.6

255
398
430
217

176
121

Tim Kingsbury ¢ Marist
Justin Kohn « St. Patrick
Pat O'Malley ¢ St. Viator
Walter Cunningham ¢ Marian
Catholic

Drew VanManen « Carmel Catholic

Mike Gallo « Benet Academy
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3: Fr/So Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

19.5
18.6
17.5
19.0
20.10

341 Tory Earl  St. Joseph

320 John O'Shea ¢ Notre Dame

213 Brandon Woods ¢ Marian Catholic
232 Ryan Cosgrove * Marist

372 Jim Ganshirt ¢ St. Patrick

Fr/So Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

19.9
18.90
17.8
19.1
20.59

228 Xander Adeniyi « Marist

385 Nick Sievers ¢ St. Patrick

149 James Prather « Carmel Catholic
303 Tom Bank ¢ Notre Dame

349 Ken Soyemi ¢ St. Joseph

4: Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

16.2
15.05
14.4
15.10
16.80

175 John Thumel « Carmel Catholic
437 Tom Temmerman ¢ St. Viator
324 Matt Bascom ¢ Notre Dame
402 Patrick Nelson ¢ St. Patrick
360 Sterling Jackson ¢ St. Joseph

Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

17.10
15.6
14.94
145
15.6
17.06

352 David Anderson ¢ St. Joseph
123 David Gorenz « Benet Academy
426 Justin Johnson ¢ St. Viator

219 Erick Gavin « Marian Catholic

249 Nick Dorgan « Marist

161 Brian Kadowaki « Carmel Catholic
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5: Fr/So Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
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10:38.0
10:40.0
10:48.0
11:40.00
11:55.0
11:55.00
12:00.0
12:07.4
12:39.0
12:44.0
NT

309
413
237
384
416
386
239
321
184
182
146

Tim Curley ¢ Notre Dame
Nick Fiore « St. Viator

Cody Haberkorn ¢ Marist

Max Rice ¢ St. Patrick

D.J. Horstman « St. Viator
Eric Villalpando ¢ St. Patrick
Leo Martinez « Marist

T.K. Suh « Notre Dame

Zak McTee ¢ Joliet Catholic
Nick Humbles ¢ Joliet Catholic
John Housner ¢« Carmel Catholic

6: Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

27.0
25.80
24.9
24.5
23.9
24.7
25.7
26.2
27.2

412
377
212
101
279
322
144
233
351

Michael Escarda * St. Viator

Nick Mazzenga « St. Patrick
Phelan Simpkins « Marian Catholic
Corey Arango ¢ Benet Academy
Rapher Ryan ¢ Nazareth Academy
Tyler Tangney ¢ Notre Dame

Greg Hill « Carmel Catholic

Pat Cronin « Marist

Cameron Tucker ¢ St. Joseph

Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

27.0
25.8
24.8
24.5
24.00
24.5
25.30
26.6
NT

104
317
414
213
371
243
181
137
268

Brian Durkin « Benet Academy
Josh Maloney ¢ Notre Dame

Nick Frett « St. Viator

Brandon Woods ¢ Marian Catholic
Jamal Daoud ¢ St. Patrick

Mike Skalitzky ¢ Marist

Jimmy Grynevich ¢ Joliet Catholic
Niko Alba ¢ Carmel Catholic
Gianni Davila « Nazareth Academy

7: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

25.4
24.2

23.05

22.40
23.12
24.5
25.0

300
153

217

395
369
254
127

Dan Voss ¢ Nazareth Academy
Xavier Davismckennie ¢ Carmel
Catholic

Walter Cunningham ¢ Marian
Catholic

Kiante Green ¢ St. Patrick
Dominic Williams ¢ St. Joseph
Ben Kaczmarski « Marist

Nathan Jimenez « Benet Academy

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

25.0
23.9
23.0
22.6
23.3
24.50
27.1

326
249
219
430
167
198
355

Joe Cavanaugh ¢ Notre Dame
Nick Dorgan ¢ Marist

Erick Gavin ¢ Marian Catholic
Pat O'Malley ¢ St. Viator
Tommy Miller « Carmel Catholic
Jordan Lyles ¢ Joliet Catholic
David Buford ¢ St. Joseph

Lane

© 0o ~NO O W

Seed

Bib# Name « Team

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

255

23.8
22.90
22.8
234
24.54

287 Stanley Fronczak » Nazareth
Academy

324 Matt Bascom « Notre Dame

402 Patrick Nelson ¢ St. Patrick

126 Jack Jenkins « Benet Academy

423 Danny Drehobl « St. Viator

192 Marc Drake ¢ Joliet Catholic

8: Fr/So Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)
13 (44)

9:09.5

9:09.00
10:00.0

9:00.0
9:59.00

8:50.0
9:20.0

Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick
Relay Team ¢ Nazareth Academy

Relay Team ¢ Marist
Relay Team ¢ Joliet Catholic

Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ St. Viator

9: Varsity Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)
13 (44)

8:31.7
9:20.0

8:26.70
9:00.0

8:26.0
8:56.00

8:25.67
8:50.0

Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Nazareth Academy

Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick
Relay Team « Benet Academy

Relay Team ¢ St. Viator
Relay Team ¢ Joliet Catholic

Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Marist

10: Fr/So Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
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52.0
48.00
47.6
46.6
45.6
47.0
48.0
50.12
56.2

Relay Team ¢ St. Viator

Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick

Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Marist

Relay Team * Nazareth Academy
Relay Team ¢ St. Joseph

Relay Team « Benet Academy
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11: Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
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47.25
45.91
47.7

Relay Team ¢ Marist
Relay Team ¢ St. Joseph
Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
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45.38
44.70
44.0
43.05
44.2
44.9
45.72

Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick

Relay Team ¢ St. Viator

Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic
Relay Team * Nazareth Academy
Relay Team ¢ Benet Academy
Relay Team ¢ Joliet Catholic

12: Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals -
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9:38.0
10:05.3
10:25.5
10:35.4
10:46.0
11:00.0
11:03.0
11:25.0
11:40.0
12:08.6
12:29.0
12:37.7

NT
NT

134
170
164
214
399
250
422
425
118
334
202
335
288
293

Jerry Olp « Benet Academy
Cameron Rieger ¢« Carmel Catholic
K.J. Matuszak ¢« Carmel Catholic
Jonathan Caffarelli « Marian
Charlie Labuz « St. Patrick

Kevin Germino * Marist

Michael Cervantes ¢ St. Viator
Richie Hutyra  St. Viator

Dale Elenteny « Benet Academy
Nick Gulliford « Notre Dame

Adam Warpinski ¢ Joliet Catholic
Ryan Halvorsen « Notre Dame
Kyle Hullihan « Nazareth Academy
Brian Moreno ¢ Nazareth Academy

17: Fr/So Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)

2:38.0

2:34.0

2:29.0
NT

2:29.0
2:40.0

110

105

182
277

183
275

Ed Timm « Benet Academy

Kenny Hansen ¢ Benet Academy

Nick Humbles ¢ Joliet Catholic
Bryan Novak ¢ Nazareth Academy

Mitchell Korst ¢ Joliet Catholic
Brian Martin « Nazareth Academy

Lane Seed

Bib#

Page 3

Name « Team

Fr/So Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)

2:14.90
2:15.7
2:23.0

2:14.50
2:15.3
2:20.7
2:13.0
2:15.0
2:19.0
2:02.3
2:15.0
2:16.6

380
138
237
376
142
205
418
245
178
315
415
304

Chris Mojek « St. Patrick

Ed Banderowicz « Carmel Catholic
Cody Haberkorn ¢ Marist

Nick Hizl « St. Patrick

Matt Fromm ¢ Carmel Catholic
Lucas Brunetti « Marian Catholic
Eric Loy * St. Viator

Matt Wiencek ¢ Marist

Roman Angeles ¢ Joliet Catholic
Greg Leifel » Notre Dame

Elliot Hilgert  St. Viator

Todd Brady ¢ Notre Dame

18: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
2:12.9 330 Mike Clark « Notre Dame

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)

2:12.0

2:11.5

2:38.0

2:10.4
2:15.0

122

221

359

222
259

Tom Gannon « Benet Academy
James Mendez ¢ Marian Catholic
Kevin Householder ¢ St. Joseph

Edward Moss » Marian Catholic
Dave Mulhausen ¢ Marist

Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)

2:05.00
2:06.7
2:10.0
2:04.0

2:05.70
2:10.0
2:03.0
2:05.7
2:09.0
1:57.0
2:05.2
2:09.0

391
174
252
428
397
189
424
323
296
115
160
199

Brian Daly ¢ St. Patrick

Nick Sturm ¢ Carmel Catholic
Ryan Haberkorn ¢ Marist

Mike Krawzak ¢ St. Viator

Tim Houston ¢ St. Patrick
Jonathan Brown ¢ Joliet Catholic
Nick Fratto « St. Viator

Mike Angelini « Notre Dame

Joe Parenti « Nazareth Academy
Paul Clifford « Benet Academy
Karl Horcher « Carmel Catholic
Brett Rocheleau « Joliet Catholic

19: Fr/So Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
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1:46.21
1:42.0
1:41.0
1:38.4
1:35.9
1:39.8

1:41.10
1:44.9
1:48.0

Relay Team ¢ St. Joseph

Relay Team * Nazareth Academy
Relay Team ¢ Marist

Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick

Relay Team ¢ Benet Academy
Relay Team ¢ St. Viator
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20: Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
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1:40.4
1:39.37
1:41.0

Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame
Relay Team ¢ Joliet Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Marist

Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1:34.76
1:34.00
1:.32.7
1:32.5
1:33.7
1:34.04
1:39.12

Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick

Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic
Relay Team ¢ St. Viator

Relay Team ¢ Benet Academy
Relay Team * Nazareth Academy
Relay Team ¢ St. Joseph

21: Fr/So Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
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Fr/So Boys 400 Meter

1
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59.34
58.7
58.1
58.0
58.3
59.0

1:00.0

58.0
57.5
55.7
54.80
54.60
54.9
57.1
57.6
58.0

343
141
136
104
247
408
111

272
273
205
381
383
246
308
304
417

Kevin Jamison ¢ St. Joseph
Steven Fisher « Carmel Catholic
Ricky Acosta » Carmel Catholic
Brian Durkin « Benet Academy
Orentheo Wilson ¢ Marist

Kevin Cascino ¢ St. Viator
Eddie Tyrell » Benet Academy

Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
David Lemkau  Nazareth Academy
Nick Lozano ¢ Nazareth Academy
Lucas Brunetti « Marian Catholic
Brent Mordan ¢ St. Patrick

Jon Ramos ¢ St. Patrick

Frank Wiess * Marist

Mike Cunningham ¢ Notre Dame
Todd Brady ¢ Notre Dame

Jong Loon Kim ¢ St. Viator

22: Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -
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1:10.1
1:05.1

367
358

Eric Stennis ¢ St. Joseph
Devonte Edwards * St. Joseph

NT 286 Tom Doyle « Nazareth Academy
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Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
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59.2
58.0
55.0
54.0
53.5
54.00
55.00
59.0

331
337
436
261
201
401
190
267

Marc Contreras « Notre Dame
Sean Morrissey ¢ Notre Dame
Mike Sroka ¢ St. Viator

Andy Poncer ¢ Marist

Tom Miller « Nazareth Academy
Mike Murphy ¢ St. Patrick

Tim Costigan ¢ Joliet Catholic
Kevin Toussaint « Marist

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1
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52.67
51.7
51.35
51.00
51.0
51.10
51.5
52.5
53.0

165
216
154
195
224
395
132
128
428

Matt Michel « Carmel Catholic
Nicholas Colbert « Marian Catholic
Matt Defiore « Carmel Catholic

Joe Holy ¢ Joliet Catholic

Aaron Simmons ¢ Marian Catholic
Kiante Green ¢ St. Patrick

John McLaughlin « Benet Academy
John Kawka ¢ Benet Academy
Mike Krawzak ¢ St. Viator

23: Fr/So Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals

O~NO OIS WNPEP

©

55.87
51.1
51.0

51.10

56.00

349
341
228
372
177

Ken Soyemi « St. Joseph
Tory Earl « St. Joseph
Xander Adeniyi « Marist

Jim Ganshirt « St. Patrick
Chris Andrea ¢ Joliet Catholic

Fr/So Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

48.0
46.9
44.90
44.4
43.1
44.7
46.7
47.5
49.8

418
232
385
149
318
213
109
419
320

Eric Loy * St. Viator

Ryan Cosgrove ¢ Marist

Nick Sievers « St. Patrick

James Prather « Carmel Catholic
Jack McAndrew ¢ Notre Dame
Brandon Woods ¢ Marian Catholic
R. J. Taylor « Benet Academy
Michael Murray ¢ St. Viator

John O'Shea ¢ Notre Dame

24: Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section
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48.7
44.4
43.80
47.55
55.00

338
249
352
365
202

Anthony Pellegrini « Notre Dame
Nick Dorgan ¢ Marist

David Anderson « St. Joseph
Domie Okulaya ¢ St. Joseph
Adam Warpinski ¢ Joliet Catholic



Lane Seed

Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 43.5
2 41.94
3 41.00
4 40.3
5 40.0
6 40.5
7 41.5
8 42.9
9 43.5

Bib#

156
426
402
123
219
324
218
437
175

2009 East Suburban Catholic Conf. Championships

Name ¢ Team

Andrew Flaws ¢ Carmel Catholic
Justin Johnson ¢ St. Viator
Patrick Nelson ¢ St. Patrick
David Gorenz  Benet Academy
Erick Gavin ¢ Marian Catholic
Matt Bascom ¢ Notre Dame
Stephen Fulton ¢ Marian Catholic
Tom Temmerman ¢ St. Viator
John Thumel « Carmel Catholic

25: Fr/So Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11) 5:11.0
8 (12) 5:25.0
12 (13) 5:39.0
16 (14)

3 (21) 4528
7 (22) 5:24.0
11 (23) 5:38.0
15 (24)

2 (31) 4520
6 (32) 5:22.70
10 (33) 5:36.7
14 (34) 5:42.0
1 (41) 4445
5 (42) 5:18.0
9 (43) 5:34.0
13 (44) 5:40.6

415
240
244

309
179
386

413
379
146
107
315
186
108
150

Elliot Hilgert  St. Viator
Cam Meyer ¢ Marist
Jake Stevens ¢ Marist

Tim Curley ¢ Notre Dame
Riley Carlson ¢ Joliet Catholic
Eric Villalpando ¢ St. Patrick

Nick Fiore ¢ St. Viator

Steve Mendez ¢ St. Patrick

John Housner « Carmel Catholic
Brian Sanderson ¢ Benet Academy
Greg Leifel » Notre Dame

Seth Peyla ¢ Joliet Catholic

Pete Savage ¢« Benet Academy
Jordan Yancy ¢ Carmel Catholic

26: Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals -

4 (11) 4441
8 (12) 4:51.00
12 (13) 4:58.0
16 (14) NT
3 (21)  4:44.0
7 (22)  4:48.0
11 (238) 4571
15 (24) 5:04.0
2 (31) 4:37.0
6 (32) 4457
10 (33) 4:54.00
14 (34) 5:02.0
1 (41) 4:32.0
5 (42) 4455
9 (43) 4:51.8
13 (44) 5:00.0

164
391
194
288
130
260
330
197
427
214
396
422
134
170
323
293

K.J. Matuszak ¢« Carmel Catholic
Brian Daly ¢ St. Patrick

Patrick Gudac ¢ Joliet Catholic
Kyle Hullihan « Nazareth Academy
Nick Lehn ¢ Benet Academy
Michael Mulhausen ¢ Marist

Mike Clark ¢ Notre Dame

Nick Ludwig  Joliet Catholic

Billy Krawzak « St. Viator

Jonathan Caffarelli « Marian

Rocky Hernandez « St. Patrick
Michael Cervantes ¢ St. Viator
Jerry Olp « Benet Academy
Cameron Rieger ¢« Carmel Catholic
Mike Angelini « Notre Dame

Brian Moreno ¢ Nazareth Academy

29: Fr/So Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

3:56.0
3:47.10
3:39.8
3:39.8
3:42.6
3:52.0
3:59.0

© oo ~NO O WNE

Relay Team ¢ Nazareth Academy
Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick

Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Relay Team ¢ Marist

Relay Team ¢ St. Viator

Lane Seed
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30: Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
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3:50.1
3:37.0
3:32.56
3:30.5
3:26.0
3:31.00
3:36.0
3:47.0
4:04.00

Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Relay Team ¢ St. Viator

Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Benet Academy
Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick

Relay Team * Nazareth Academy
Relay Team ¢ Marist

Relay Team ¢ Joliet Catholic

31: Fr/So Boys Long Jump - 1

12'10.00"
15'00.00"
15'09.00"
16'00.00"
16'08.00"
16'09.00"
16'09.00"
16'09.00"
17'00.00"
17'00.00"
17'06.00"
17'08.00"
17'09.00"
20'04.00"

412
104
419
109
351
148
247
345
388
238
387
208
305
318

Michael Escarda ¢ St. Viator
Brian Durkin « Benet Academy
Michael Murray ¢ St. Viator

R. J. Taylor « Benet Academy
Cameron Tucker ¢ St. Joseph
Paul Madison ¢ Carmel Catholic
Orentheo Wilson ¢ Marist
Maurice Lumpkin ¢ St. Joseph
Scott Wojochiewski ¢ St. Patrick
Jeremy Harris « Marist

Darien Walls « St. Patrick
Steven Giwi-Amu ¢ Marian Catholic
Joe Burkart « Notre Dame

Jack McAndrew ¢ Notre Dame

32: Varsity Boys Long Jump - 1

16'00.00"
16'07.00"
17'08.00"
17'09.00"
17'10.00"
18'06.00"
18'06.00"
18'09.00"
19'04.00"
19'04.00"
19'06.00"
19'09.00"
19'11.00"
20'00.00"
20'01.00"
20'03.75"
20'07.00"
20'10.00"

257
332
328
393
429
159
262
426
163
356
353
200
218
191
395
125
225
117

Matt Maloney « Marist

Drew Diaz * Notre Dame

Steve Childers ¢ Notre Dame
Tidiany Diarra  St. Patrick

Phil Mesi ¢ St. Viator

Jimmy Heid « Carmel Catholic
Brandon Rosales ¢ Marist

Justin Johnson ¢ St. Viator

Sean Madison ¢ Carmel Catholic
Roosevelt Carr ¢ St. Joseph
Anthony Boddy ¢ St. Joseph
Taylor Runge ¢ Joliet Catholic
Stephen Fulton ¢ Marian Catholic
Ryan Denewellis « Joliet Catholic
Kiante Green ¢ St. Patrick

Eliot Howe ¢ Benet Academy
Matthew Simmons ¢ Marian Catholic
Matt Dickey ¢ Benet Academy
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33: Fr/So Boys Triple Jump - 1

28'07.00"
30'07.00"
32'00.00"
33'04.00"
33'11.00"
34'00.00"
34'00.00"
34'03.00"
34'07.00"
35'02.00"
36'00.00"
36'09.00"
37'09.00"
38'10.00"

412
208
238
306
149
148
247
382
347
419
104
345
387
318

Michael Escarda « St. Viator
Steven Giwi-Amu ¢ Marian Catholic
Jeremy Harris « Marist

Dave Childers « Notre Dame
James Prather « Carmel Catholic
Paul Madison ¢ Carmel Catholic
Orentheo Wilson ¢ Marist

Brian Ortman ¢ St. Patrick

Darryl Robbins ¢ St. Joseph
Michael Murray ¢ St. Viator

Brian Durkin « Benet Academy
Maurice Lumpkin ¢ St. Joseph
Darien Wallls « St. Patrick

Jack McAndrew ¢ Notre Dame

34: Varsity Boys Triple Jump - 1

Ryan Denewellis « Joliet Catholic

Sean Morrissey ¢ Notre Dame
Jimmy Heid « Carmel Catholic
Sterling Jackson ¢ St. Joseph

Sean Madison ¢ Carmel Catholic
Matthew Simmons ¢ Marian Catholic

David Gorenz « Benet Academy
Stephen Fulton ¢ Marian Catholic

Paul Thiakos * Nazareth Academy
Alex Pietrzak « Nazareth Academy

Chris Weber « Benet Academy

Michael Coda « Marian Catholic
Antonio Davis * Marian Catholic

ND 191
30'06.00" 257 Matt Maloney ¢ Marist
32'02.00" 329 Sung Choi « Notre Dame
35'09.00" 401 Mike Murphy ¢ St. Patrick
36'06.00" 337
39'00.00" 262 Brandon Rosales ¢ Marist
39'06.00" 159
39'08.00" 368 Brian Thomas ¢ St. Joseph
40'08.00" 360
40'11.00" 393 Tidiany Diarra  St. Patrick
41'09.00" 125 Eliot Howe * Benet Academy
41'10.00" 163
43'08.00" 225
44'08.00" 123
44'08.00" 218

35: Fr/So Boys Shot Put - 1

ND 281

ND 278

ND 185 Bob Neven ¢ Joliet Catholic
28'00.00" 112
28'11.00" 378 Matt McDermott « St. Patrick
29'10.00" 374 James Henison ¢ St. Patrick
30'00.00" 347 Darryl Robbins « St. Joseph
30'00.00" 106 Chris Lehn « Benet Academy

Fr/So Boys Shot Put - 2

30'06.00" 411 Gino Demonte « St. Viator
30'07.00" 206
31'02.00" 207
32'06.00" 236 Mike Fitzgerald ¢ Marist
33'00.00" 241 Rob Picken ¢ Marist
34'10.00" 420 David Young ¢ St. Viator
39'02.00" 316 Quinn Machain ¢ Notre Dame
43'07.00" 312 Mike Kane ¢ Notre Dame
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Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

36: Varsity Boys Shot Put -1
30'00.00" 196 A.J. Ludwig * Joliet Catholic
32'00.00" 283 Marco Alvarez « Nazareth Academy
33'00.00" 355 David Buford ¢ St. Joseph
35'00.00" 203 Joe Wright « Joliet Catholic
36'08.00" 406 Antonio Ramirez « St. Patrick
36'11.00" 407 Chuma Udogi ¢ St. Patrick
37'03.00" 433 Michael Radcliffe « St. Viator
38'10.00" 432 Joe Pericone ¢ St. Viator

Varsity Boys Shot Put - 2
40'00.00" 264 John Sintich ¢ Marist
40'00.00" 258 Colin Monnier » Marist
40'06.00" 155 Donnie Devitt « Carmel Catholic
41'05.00" 357 Ryan Cole * St. Joseph
42'00.00" 292 Antonio Miranda ¢ Nazareth

Academy

42'07.00" 336 Andrew Jahns ¢ Notre Dame
43'09.00" 133 Tom O'Sullivan « Benet Academy
44'03.00" 333 Kyle English » Notre Dame
47'00.00" 116 John Connova * Benet Academy
47'07.00" 162 Pat Lyons ¢ Carmel Catholic

37: Fr/So Boys Discus - 1
ND 281 Paul Thiakos ¢ Nazareth Academy
ND 278 Alex Pietrzak « Nazareth Academy
ND 185 Bob Neven ¢ Joliet Catholic
078'00" 414 Nick Frett « St. Viator
078'00" 241 Rob Picken ¢ Marist
078'09" 378 Matt McDermott « St. Patrick
078'09" 374 James Henison ¢ St. Patrick
079'08" 204 Jacob Anderson ¢ Marian Catholic
080'04" 207 Antonio Davis ¢ Marian Catholic
085'00" 106 Chris Lehn « Benet Academy
086'00" 266 Kevin Thomas * Marist
088'00" 420 David Young ¢ St. Viator
118'08" 313 Colton Kelly « Notre Dame
121'03" 312 Mike Kane ¢ Notre Dame

38: Varsity Boys Discus - 1
083'00" 253 Dexter Johnson ¢ Marist
083'00" 258 Colin Monnier « Marist
088'00" 355 David Buford « St. Joseph
102'00" 434 Richard Rittmeyer ¢ St. Viator
102'02" 406 Antonio Ramirez  St. Patrick
104'00" 433 Michael Radcliffe « St. Viator
110'08" 173 David Steele « Carmel Catholic
111'00" 297 Scott Patterson « Nazareth

Academy
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111'02"
114'00"

115'00"
116'00"
120'00"
125'00"
128'09"
131'08"
135'00"

Bib#

2009 East Suburban Catholic Conf. Championships

Name ¢ Team

Varsity Boys Discus - 2

407
292

152
113
188
120
340
333
357

Chuma Udogi ¢ St. Patrick
Antonio Miranda ¢ Nazareth
Academy

Nate Beherns ¢« Carmel Catholic
David Arquette « Benet Academy
Zackary Alsbury « Joliet Catholic
Pat Flavin « Benet Academy

Eric Schuler « Notre Dame

Kyle English ¢« Notre Dame

Ryan Cole ¢ St. Joseph

39

4'08"
4'10"
5'00"
5'00"
5'04"
5'06"
5'06"
5'08"

: Fr/So Boys High Jump - 1

382
387
148
145
305
318
246
232

Brian Ortman ¢ St. Patrick

Darien Wallls « St. Patrick

Paul Madison ¢ Carmel Catholic
Christian Horcher « Carmel Catholic
Joe Burkart « Notre Dame

Jack McAndrew ¢ Notre Dame
Frank Wiess « Marist

Ryan Cosgrove ¢ Marist

40: Varsity Boys High Jump - 1

Austin Perry ¢« Marian Catholic

Brian Kadowaki « Carmel Catholic
Sean Morrissey ¢ Notre Dame

Mike Dore ¢ Nazareth Academy

Sean Madison ¢ Carmel Catholic

Stephen Fulton ¢ Marian Catholic
Miles Dobis « Nazareth Academy

4'08" 223

4'10" 429 Phil Mesi ¢ St. Viator

5'02" 393 Tidiany Diarra ¢ St. Patrick

5'04" 328 Steve Childers « Notre Dame

5'06" 161

5'06" 337

5'06" 253 Dexter Johnson ¢ Marist

5'08" 285

5'08" 256 Mark Malatt « Marist

5'10" 353 Anthony Boddy ¢ St. Joseph

510" 163

5'10" 356 Roosevelt Carr ¢ St. Joseph

5'10" 218

6'02" 284

6'04" 402 Patrick Nelson ¢ St. Patrick

41: Fr/So Boys Pole Vault - 1

08'00" 306 Dave Childers ¢ Notre Dame
08'00" 242 Joe Shanahan « Marist
09'06" 319 Joe Michels « Notre Dame
10'00" 209 Eric Lareau « Marian Catholic

42: Varsity Boys Pole Vault - 1

09'06"
10'00"
10'00"
11'06"
12'00"
12'00"
12'06"

400
174
405
263
114
135
175

Dan Mueller ¢ St. Patrick

Nick Sturm ¢ Carmel Catholic

Mike Pullega ¢ St. Patrick

Kevin Ryan ¢ Marist

Chris Brom « Benet Academy
David Weizeorick « Benet Academy
John Thumel ¢« Carmel Catholic

Lane Seed

Bib#

Name « Team
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